
 

Children's Services Council 
Thursday, March 12, 2020 

5:00 PM 
Okeechobee County School Board 

Conference Room 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 Agenda Topics 

1. Approval of Minutes for February 13, 2020  

2 Approval of Financial Statement 
 

 

3. Budget Amendment  

4. Approval of Summer Programs  

5. Big Lake Athletes (Lake Magic)  

6 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 

Grad Nite Request 
 
Approval of Scholarships 
 
Open 
 
Next Meeting – April 9, 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

 


